

ASYMPTOTIC NORMALIZATION OF THE TRITON D STATE. Y. E. Kim and Muslim [Phys. Rev. Lett. 42, 1328 (1979)].

On page 1328 the last sentence in the fourth paragraph should read, "Our ${}^3\text{H}$ wave function has 8.1% D -state ($L=2$) probability."³

On page 1331 the first sentence in the last paragraph should read "...is easily calculated from the momentum-space wave function, and that our calculated value with the Reid soft-core potential is consistent..."

PSEUDOSCALAR-PSEUDOVECTOR EQUIVALENCE OF THRESHOLD PRODUCTION AND ABSORPTION OF PIONS. J. V. Noble [Phys. Rev. Lett. 43, 100 (1979)].

A portion of the sentence beginning in line 15 of the second column of page 101 was omitted. The sentence should read as follows: "These terms are simply not present in the $W\omega$ models; in order to compare meaningfully the two models we must omit this part of..."

EXPERIMENTAL TESTS OF QUANTUM CHROMODYNAMICS IN HIGH- p_T JET PRODUCTION IN 200-GeV/ c HADRON-PROTON COLLISIONS. C. Bromberg, G. Fox, R. Gomez, J. Pine, J. Rohlf, S. Stampke, K. Yung, S. Erhan, E. Lorenz, M. Medinnis, P. Schlein, V. Ashford, H. Haggerty, R. Juhala, E. Malamud, S. Mori, R. Abrams, R. Delzennero, H. Goldberg, S. Margulies, D. McLeod, J. Solomon, R. Stanek, A. Dzierba, and W. Kropac [Phys. Rev. Lett. 43, 565 (1979)].

One sentence should be added to the end of the acknowledgment paragraph on page 568: A detailed description of the final results of this work will be submitted as a thesis (Ref. 5) by one of us (J.R.) in partial fulfillment of the requirements for a Ph.D. degree at the California Institute of Technology.